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	Freephone: 0800 634 4862
Fax: 020 8711 2522
Email: info@pensionpractitioner.com
                                                
	Daws House
33-35 Daws Lane
London
NW7 4SD

	Invoice No:

Date:


	00412
25/01/10
	

	To:
	The Loft Shop Ltd
Eldon Way
Littlehampton
West Sussex
BN17 7HE 

	

	
	Description
	Amount 

£



	
	Provision of Deed of Assignment of Trademark & Licence Facility document
Consulting and Guidance to the Trustees on HMRC and Scheme requirements on trademark acquisition
Loan facility Agreement 
Sub total

VAT @17.5%
	  1450.00
 
 1000.00
     500.00
  2950.00
     516.25
    

	
	Total amount due
	£3466.25


	
	Payment to be received within 14 days of invoice date. Payments received after this period will be subject to a late interest charge of 5% of the value of the invoice for each calendar month thereafter. 
	

	
	
	

	
	Payee: Pension Practitioner .Com Limited         
Barclays                                            
 Acct No: 43486729; Sort Code: 20-06-75

Cheque Payee: Pension Practitioner .Com Limited

	



Company Reg No: 6028668; VAT Reg No: 894312018; HMRC Practitioner Reg No: 00005886

www.pensionpractitioner.com
